
2004常総3部ﾘｰｸﾞ勝敗表

3（2-0○1-2）2 4（1-0○3-0）0 6（1-0○5-0）0 0（0-0△0-0）0 4（0-0○4-0）0
☆☆☆ 4（1-1○3-2）3 ☆☆☆ 0（0-2●0-0）2 ☆☆☆

2（0-2●2-1）3 1（1-4●0-5）９ 6（1-4△5-2）6 0（0-2●0-2）4 4（3-4●1-1）5
☆☆☆ ☆☆☆ 2（1-2●1-1）3 ☆☆☆ 0(0-1●0-4）5

0（0-1●0-3）4 9(4-1○5-0）1 1（0-1●1-1）2 1（1-0△0-1）1 3（1-0○2-1）１
3（1-1●2-3）4 ☆☆☆ ☆☆☆ 4（2-1○2-1）2 ☆☆☆

0（0-1●0-5）6 6（4-1△2-5）6 2（1-0○1-1）１ 0（0-2●0-0）2 2（0-2△2-0）2
☆☆☆ 3（2-1○1-1）2 ☆☆☆ ☆☆☆ 1（1-2●1-1）3

0（0-0△0-0）0 4(2-0○2-0)0 1（0-1△1-0）1 2(2-0○0-0)0 1（1-0●0-3）3
2（2-0○0-0）0 ☆☆☆ 2（1-2●1-2）4 ☆☆☆ ☆☆☆

0（0-0●0-4）4 5(4-3○1-1)4 1（0-1●1-2）3 2(2-0△0-2）2 3(0-1○3-0)1
☆☆☆ 5(1-0○4-0)0 ☆☆☆ 3（2-1○1-0）1 ☆☆☆

21

15

ＭＡＩＳ
ＰＩＮＧＵＣＯ

ＪＵＳＴＹ Ｓ・Ｒ・ＣＦＣ　Ｃｌａｍ ＦＣ　カミュー 得差ｽﾌﾟｰｷｰ

2

2

21

3

4

14

失点 順位勝点 勝 負 分 得点

ＭＡＩＳ
ＰＩＮＧＵＣＯ

ｽﾌﾟｰｷｰ

ＦＣ　カミュー

Ｓ・Ｒ・Ｃ

ＦＣ　Ｃｌａｍ

ＪＵＳＴＹ

11

13

16

1

10

8

5

0

3

2

1

1

1

2

1

6

3

3

14

-20

6

-8

12

19

8

15

2

1

4

4

3

2

7

35

15

1

6

4

522

常総ｻｯｶｰ協会
社会人部


